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Karen Clack

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Karen Clack
Postcode

Date of birth January 1966
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TAYLOR GRANGE (RETAIL) LIMITED

CLACK STANLEY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MIDLAND SERVICES LIMITED
BALTIC CERAMICS LIMITED
BALTIC CERAMICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
11271302
11076950

05827246
05322303
05322303

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

910356484

910356484

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/06/2018
22/11/2017

27/06/2006
10/02/2005
10/02/2005

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
10/08/2018 Director
Director

08/08/2007 Director
01/08/2006 Director
01/08/2006 Company

Secretary



